
männliche Jugend B - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Grau, Martin 1992 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:34:35
2 Grau, Bastian 1992 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:34:39
3 Wedel, Konstantin 1993 SG 1883 Nürnberg 00:35:55
4 Geiger, Tobias 1992 TSV Brendlorenzen 00:39:17
5 Nehmeier, Daniel 1993 SV Rednitzhembach 00:40:25
6 Seeger, Jan 1992 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:42:43

männliche Jugend A - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Perner, Patrick 1990 TV 1848 Erlangen 00:36:38
2 Worofka, Anton 1990 Laufer Mühle 00:40:09
3 Sendner, Marco 1991 TSV Burghaslach 00:43:23

Männer - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Katib, Joseph 1982 LG Erlangen 00:33:29
2 Janker, Andreas 1983 1. FC Röthenbach 00:34:47
3 Sperber, Andreas 1982 IFA Nonstop Bamberg 00:34:56
4 Starklauf, Sven 1981 DJK SC Vorra 00:34:57
5 Staudacher, Marcel 1980 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:35:50
6 Förtsch, Wolfgang 1985 SSV Forchheim 00:36:50
7 Zenkel, Jörg 1988 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:37:08
8 Raber, Andreas 1982 Laufteam Höchstadt 00:38:06
9 Hackner, Markus 1981 Imo 00:40:13
10 Loch, Matthias 1984 TSV Scheßlitz 00:41:18
11 Menzel, Christian 1982 SV Schottenstein 00:42:13
12 Sauer, Thomas 1981 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:44:16
13 Dürrfuß, Roland 1981 DJK SC Vorra 00:45:42
14 Nechwatal, Philipp 1982 Laufer Mühle 00:47:11
15 Wolf, Daniel 1985 Laufteam Höchstadt 00:47:20
16 Haslauer, Michael 1980 Imo 00:50:26
17 Dausch, Markus 1980 Laufer Mühle 00:51:35
18 Kummerow, Roy 1982 Laufer Mühle 00:53:09
19 Müller, Christian 1986 ohne Verein 00:53:41
20 Gruber, Eric 1980 GTI Club Tölz 00:54:15
21 Fita, Lukasz 1980 Laufer Mühle 00:55:13

Senioren M30 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Fuchs, Stefan 1976 TSV Windeck Burgebrach 00:33:56
2 Nebel, Rodrigo 1978 LG Erlangen 00:34:44
3 Glaser, Carsten 1978 TSV Windeck Burgebrach 00:34:52
4 Wittmann, Jürgen 1978 TSV Burghaslach 00:35:53
5 Oehler, Jens 1978 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:37:00
6 Spath, Sebastian 1977 TSV Burghaslach 00:41:24
7 Werther, Markus 1977 LG Forchheim 00:41:55
8 Ress, Timo 1975 SV Schottenstein 00:42:12
9 Trendelenburg, Uwe 1979 LG Eckental 00:42:24
10 Kreß, Heiko 1975 Rezelsdorf 00:44:03
11 Peschke, Michael 1979 Imo 00:44:48
12 Öffner, Michael 1975 Laufteam Martin Bauer 00:45:01
13 Zenkel, Markus 1978 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:47:48
14 Fröba, Markus 1975 Team Icehouse 01:06:15
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Senioren M35 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

Senioren M35 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Bäuerlein, Ingo 1971 TSV Windeck Burgebrach 00:33:38
2 Zielisch, Falk 1974 TV 1848 Erlangen 00:34:43
3 Stadter, Norbert 1970 TS Herzogenaurach 00:36:03
4 Schaller, Thomas 1970 Laufgemeinschaft Pegnitzgrund 00:37:19
5 Hailand, Carsten 1974 LAC Quelle Fürth 00:38:40
6 Pfaffenberger, Claus 1970 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 00:39:28
7 Schwehla, Frank 1973 TSV Thüngersheim 00:39:43
8 Alt, Joachim 1973 Freaky Friday Runners Bamberg 00:41:19
9 Langhojer, Matthias 1970 DJK Priegendorf 00:42:15
10 Waßmann, Rudolf 1972 DJK Priegendorf 00:42:43
11 Ress, Dirk 1971 SV Schottenstein 00:43:20
12 Trunk, Mario 1974 Fruit Runners Bamberg 00:43:39
13 Arneth, Christian 1974 Runningteam Eggolsheim 00:44:45
14 Karl, Matthias 1972 TSV Thüngersheim 00:47:48
15 Stebner, Armin 1971 INA-Schaeffler Team 00:48:22
16 Lehneis, Sven 1973 LG Eckental 00:48:48
17 Brüsch, Stefan 1970 Laufer Mühle 00:50:19
18 Kupfer, Jörg 1972 FHN Heroldsbach 00:50:45
19 Minde, Karsten 1972 TS Herzogenaurach 00:52:07
20 Müller, Markus 1972 McFit Erlangen 00:56:32

Senioren M40 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Heller, Thomas 1966 Team Synergy Sports DE 00:35:18
2 Zocher, Frank 1969 LAC Quelle Fürth 00:36:31
3 Saulich, Roland 1966 TSV Scheßlitz 00:36:57
4 Wittmann, Günter 1966 TSV Burghaslach 00:37:28
5 Mühlmeister, Andreas 1967 TS Herzogenaurach 00:40:19
6 Erlwein, Rainer 1965 TV Strullendorf 00:40:28
7 Bastian, Dieter 1965 DJK SC Vorra 00:40:38
8 Lehrmann, Wolfgang 1965 TSV Thüngersheim 00:40:53
9 Sperber, Uwe 1966 1. Judoclub Oberhaid 00:41:14
10 Stephan, Reinhard 1966 TSV Scheßlitz 00:41:16
11 Knof, Christian 1966 LG Forchheim 00:41:21
12 Belzer, Günther 1966 Imo 00:41:37
13 Arold, Thomas 1966 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:41:46
14 Seibel, Stephan 1966 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 00:41:59
15 Schlund, Werner 1967 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:42:07
16 Gatersleben, Stefan 1969 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:42:53
17 Kießlinger, Thomas 1967 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 00:43:42
18 Alt, Peter 1967 DJK SC Vorra 00:44:21
19 Langhojer, Jochen 1969 TSV Scheßlitz 00:44:50
20 Cipura, Michael 1965 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:44:54
21 Schöbel, Stefan 1968 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:45:29
22 Lamprecht, Udo 1969 SC Oberreichenbach 00:46:07
23 Hofmann, Oliver 1968 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 00:47:04
24 Kammerer, Stefan 1967 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:48:05
25 Partes, Stefan 1969 ohne Verein 00:48:36
26 Knauer, Rüdiger 1966 SV Gloria Weilersbach 00:52:20
27 Gluschke, Jochen 1968 ASC Boxdorf 00:53:10
28 Plum, Kai 1969 SC Adelsdorf 00:53:48
29 Lippold, Oliver 1965 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:54:02
30 Trescher, Klaus 1966 ohne Verein 00:58:51
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Senioren M40 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit
31 Umbach, Bernd 1965 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:59:06
32 Winkler, Robert 1969 Laufer Mühle 01:08:10

Senioren M45 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Haider, Stefan 1962 FC Dombühl 00:37:47
2 Kräußl, Jürgen 1962 SV Kasing 00:37:48
3 Rösch, Helmut 1964 FSV Großenseebach 00:38:06
4 Schickert, Willibald 1961 ohne Verein 00:38:21
5 Pollert, Stephan 1963 DJK Pressath 00:39:24
6 Döhla, Werner 1960 Ma-Tri-Du Gefrees 00:39:35
7 Schlichtig, Karl 1960 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 00:40:12
8 Lautner, Anton 1960 TSV Neuburg 00:40:35
9 Kohl, Hermann 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 00:41:44
10 Schilling, Peter 1962 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 00:42:17
11 Meister, Robert 1962 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:42:40
12 Meyer, Heinz 1961 Tus Feuchtwangen 00:42:46
13 Plomitzer, Gerhard 1962 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:42:48
14 Exner, Horst 1961 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:43:22
15 Weinkauf, Elmar 1960 TSV Scheßlitz 00:43:33
16 Hellwig, Jürgen 1963 ohne Verein 00:43:40
17 Mienert, Renald 1961 ohne Verein 00:43:52
18 Bergmann, Rochus 1960 LT Röttenbach 00:43:52
19 Geier, Gerald 1961 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:44:07
20 Bald, Manfred 1961 Tus Feuchtwangen 00:44:10
21 Dorsch, Manfred 1962 Laufteam Höchstadt 00:44:23
22 Wirth, Bernd 1964 SC Oberreichenbach 00:45:04
23 Betz, Werner 1960 Freaky Friday Runners Bamberg 00:45:17
24 Seuberth, Erwin 1960 Laufteam INA Hirschaid 00:45:23
25 Schaub, Klaus 1963 LG Erlangen 00:45:48
26 Ganschow, Ralf 1963 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:47:12
27 Schuster, Jürgen 1964 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:47:24
28 Wende, Thomas 1961 SSV Forchheim 00:47:54
29 Knuth, Jens 1964 ohne Verein 00:48:32
30 Volz, Kurt 1962 SC Oberreichenbach 00:48:38
31 Plagemann, Peter 1961 Freaky Friday Runners Bamberg 00:48:54
32 Leuchs, Hans 1963 TSV Burghaslach 00:49:11
33 Dötzer, Günter 1961 SV Pretztfeld 00:49:22
34 Pipp, Rüdiger 1964 SSV Forchheim 00:52:01
35 Eibert, Peter 1963 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:52:17
36 Worofka, Rudi 1961 Laufer Mühle 00:53:34
37 Benkert, Dietmar 1962 TS Herzogenaurach 00:53:53

Senioren M50 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Sommer, Peter 1956 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:37:23
2 Freudenberger, Josef 1957 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:37:44
3 Horcher, Hans-Jürgen 1956 DJK SC Vorra 00:38:28
4 Schuler, Johann 1958 SSV Forchheim 00:39:22
5 Licklederer, Josef 1958 SV Kasing 00:39:46
6 Dotterweich, Manfred 1958 DJK SC Vorra 00:39:50
7 Schuwirth, Klaus 1959 TS Herzogenaurach 00:39:56
8 Schlichte, Reinhard 1959 TS Herzogenaurach 00:40:30
9 Pannwitz, Leo 1957 SV Kasing 00:41:11
10 Krum, Werner 1955 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:41:19
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Senioren M50 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit
11 Hennemann, Erwin 1958 TSV Scheßlitz 00:42:06
12 Scheuer, Peter 1955 TS Herzogenaurach 00:42:20
13 Stodolka, Peter 1959 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:42:26
14 Fuhrmann, Günter 1956 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:42:37
15 Schatz, Karl-Heinz 1955 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:42:56
16 Rossa, Gerhard 1956 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:43:49
17 Maschke, Michael 1955 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:43:54
18 Swarat, Helmut 1956 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:44:35
19 Hench, Michael 1956 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:44:53
20 Hauck, Reinhold 1956 LG Haßberge 00:46:16
21 Förtsch, Philipp 1955 LG Forchheim 00:46:46
22 Müller, Rudolf 1955 Laufteam Höchstadt 00:47:57
23 Fleischmann, Werner 1959 TSV Neustadt/Aisch 00:48:01
24 Dengler, Werner 1956 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:49:07
25 Hacker, Klaus 1955 SC Oberreichenbach 00:49:15
26 Leiberich, Peter 1956 ATSV Erlangen 00:49:18
27 Woelfel, Klaus 1957 INA-Schaeffler Team 00:49:44
28 Kreppel, Winfried 1957 Laufer Mühle 00:51:02
29 Thiem, Michael 1959 Laufer Mühle 00:53:24
30 Schollmeier, Wolfram 1956 SCR Schnaittach 00:55:25
31 Krug, Martin 1957 INA-Schaeffler Team 00:56:43
32 Hocke, Ingolf 1959 Laufer Mühle 01:02:00

Senioren M55 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Häber, Hartmut 1950 Triathlon Hub 00:39:06
2 Probst, Dieter 1952 ASC Boxdorf 00:40:03
3 Stackmann, John 1953 LG Erlangen 00:40:41
4 Lux, Jochen 1954 ohne Verein 00:41:16
5 Behringer, Anton 1954 LG Bamberg 00:41:29
6 Popp, Charlie 1952 TV 1848 Erlangen 00:42:21
7 Beßler, Bernhard 1954 Laufteam Höchstadt 00:44:08
8 Faatz, Wolfgang 1950 DJK SC Vorra 00:44:42
9 Jäger, Peter 1954 TV Geiselhöring 00:45:50
10 Möhlenkamp, Conrad 1951 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:47:44
11 Grasmann, Ludwig 1952 SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 00:49:02
12 Moritz, Matthias 1950 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:53:14
13 Maeumbaed, Roland 1951 ohne Verein 00:59:11

Senioren M60 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Mistelberger, Karl 1949 LG Erlangen 00:39:45
2 Bernard, Wolfgang 1945 TSV 1895 Burgfarrnbach 00:40:50
3 Zenk, Alois 1949 TSV Scheßlitz 00:42:23
4 Schumacher, Manfred 1947 TS Herzogenaurach 00:43:26
5 Zimmermann, Reinhard 1946 TSV Sonnefeld 00:45:09
6 Jochmann, Karl 1949 ohne Verein 00:49:45
7 Müller, Gerhard 1946 TDM-Franken 00:50:58
8 Schneider, Herbert 1947 ohne Verein 00:56:58
9 Knoll, Ernst 1947 Lauftreff Röttenbach 00:58:24
10 Heim, Wolfgang 1945 TSV Thüngersheim 01:00:47

Senioren M65 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Fröhlich, Herbert 1941 TDM-Franken 00:44:02
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Senioren M65 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

2 Seeberger, Heinrich 1943 TS Herzogenaurach 00:44:12
3 Müller, Helmut 1942 LG Nürnberg 00:44:36
4 Senft, Wolfgang 1943 LG Hof 00:46:06
5 Fechler, Bodo 1941 LG Nürnberg 00:46:15
6 Dotterweich, Günter 1942 DJK / SV-Sambach 00:47:38
7 Eichstädt, Gotthard 1944 TS Herzogenaurach 00:48:13
8 Reichel, Alfred 1940 LG Nürnberg 00:49:40
9 Sitzmann, Heinz 1941 TSV Thüngersheim 00:56:27

Senioren M70 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Minde, Bernhard 1938 TS Herzogenaurach 00:46:57
2 Höhle, Klaus 1939 TDM-Franken 00:51:57
3 Müller, Willi 1934 ATS Kulmbach 00:52:03
4 Klein, Werner 1938 TS Herzogenaurach 00:52:07
5 Binder, Ernst 1934 LG Nürnberg 00:53:07
6 Hellmuth, Otto 1938 TV Zeil 01:19:16
7 Unfried, Alfred 1938 DAV Roethenbach 01:19:30

Frauen - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Minde, Monique 1980 TS Herzogenaurach 00:52:06
2 Wahl, Nicole 1980 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:54:06
3 Herold, Sabrina 1980 Fruit Runners Bamberg 00:54:56
4 Moßel, Janette 1985 McFit Erlangen 00:56:31

Seniorinnen W30 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Mannherz, Katrin 1977 SV Baiersdorf 00:48:40
2 Drube, Frauke 1979 ohne Verein 00:50:40
3 Hahn, Sabine 1978 TV 1848 Erlangen 00:58:56
4 Hoffmann, Nina 1976 Das Erlebnislauf Team 01:06:43

Seniorinnen W35 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Baier, Ricarda 1972 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:43:16
2 Herr, Lucia 1972 TSV 1846 Lohr am Main 00:45:04
3 Beyer, Uschi 1973 TSV Burghaslach 00:46:06
4 Schlund-Wagner, Martina 1972 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:46:09
5 Glas, Astrid 1970 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:46:30
6 Bauersachs, Kerstin 1973 TSV Sonnefeld 00:47:20
7 Ganschow, Birgit 1971 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:47:55
8 Landgraf, Martina 1970 LG Forchheim 00:48:01
9 Zimmermann, Monika 1971 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:49:56
10 Kupfer, Sabine 1970 ohne Verein 00:57:51
11 Stern, Susanne 1972 Das Erlebnislauf Team 01:10:31

Seniorinnen W40 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Bastian, Gabi 1968 DJK SC Vorra 00:43:03
2 Exner, Marion 1966 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:44:22
3 Hauck, Susanne 1969 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:45:40
4 Rossa-Schuster, Marion 1965 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:46:52
5 Schubardt, Susanne 1967 TS Herzogenaurach 00:49:05
6 Schulze, Carola 1965 DJK SC Vorra 00:49:37

08.03.2009 15:51:40 www.tsvneuhaus.de Seite 5

17. Neuhauser Straßenlauf - 91325 Neuhaus . TSV Neuhaus

http://www.tsvneuhaus.deSeite


Seniorinnen W40 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

7 Knuth, Hanka 1967 ohne Verein 00:51:11
8 Strickroth, Anette 1968 ohne Verein 00:51:46
9 Pollert, Gabi 1966 DJK Pressath 00:51:59
10 Bräunlein, Andrea 1969 TV 1848 Erlangen 00:57:36
11 Hein, Sabine 1965 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:58:48

Seniorinnen W45 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Noack, Anke 1964 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:44:18
2 Härer, Gertrud 1961 LG Erlangen 00:45:15
3 Stein, Rosi 1961 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:45:59
4 Lange, Anni 1961 SSV Forchheim 00:47:13
5 Niggemann, Heike 1963 SV-Poxdorf 00:49:50
6 Cipura, Monika 1962 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:52:02
7 Schein, Inez 1962 ohne Verein 00:55:27
8 Müller, Sonja 1961 Ma-Tri-Du Gefrees 00:57:11
9 Albrecht, Petra 1963 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:59:04
10 Fischer, Gabi 1962 Das Erlebnislauf Team 01:00:08
11 Eisen, Sabine 1962 Das Erlebnislauf Team 01:00:09

Seniorinnen W50 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Wahl, Gerlinde 1956 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:45:59
2 Jäger, Gertrud 1955 TV Geiselhöring 00:47:09
3 Kochmann Dr., Elisabeth 1955 TS Herzogenaurach 00:50:49
4 Kari, Renate 1958 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:55:42
5 Autenried, Regina 1959 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:56:59
6 Döhla, Ilona 1955 Ma-Tri-Du Gefrees 00:57:12

Seniorinnen W55 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Grasmann, Edith 1952 SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 00:47:03
2 Toporski, Inge 1952 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:51:02
3 Bachmeier, Ingrid 1953 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:51:52
4 Ketelböter, Edith 1950 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:53:17
5 Weiss, Gerti 1952 Das Erlebnislauf Team 01:10:30

Seniorinnen W60 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Bauer, Leni 1945 LC Aichach 00:50:25

Seniorinnen W65 - 10000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Bäuml, Brigitte 1944 TV Geiselhöring 00:50:34
2 Vogler, Sibylle 1944 LG Bamberg 00:54:29
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Hauptlauf
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
1 1002 Bastian, Gabi 1968 DJK SC Vorra 00:43:03 1 W40
2 1043 Baier, Ricarda 1972 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:43:16 1 W35
3 1003 Noack, Anke 1964 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:44:18 1 W45
4 1028 Exner, Marion 1966 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:44:22 2 W40
5 1027 Herr, Lucia 1972 TSV 1846 Lohr am Main 00:45:04 2 W35
6 1063 Härer, Gertrud 1961 LG Erlangen 00:45:15 2 W45
7 1053 Hauck, Susanne 1969 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:45:40 3 W40
8 1058 Wahl, Gerlinde 1956 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:45:59 1 W50
9 1012 Stein, Rosi 1961 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:45:59 3 W45
10 1008 Beyer, Uschi 1973 TSV Burghaslach 00:46:06 3 W35
11 1004 Schlund-Wagner, Martina 1972 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:46:09 4 W35
12 1056 Glas, Astrid 1970 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:46:30 5 W35
13 1020 Rossa-Schuster, Marion 1965 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:46:52 4 W40
14 1024 Grasmann, Edith 1952 SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 00:47:03 1 W55
15 1009 Jäger, Gertrud 1955 TV Geiselhöring 00:47:09 2 W50
16 1038 Lange, Anni 1961 SSV Forchheim 00:47:13 4 W45
17 1050 Bauersachs, Kerstin 1973 TSV Sonnefeld 00:47:20 6 W35
18 1011 Ganschow, Birgit 1971 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:47:55 7 W35
19 1025 Landgraf, Martina 1970 LG Forchheim 00:48:01 8 W35
20 1034 Mannherz, Katrin 1977 SV Baiersdorf 00:48:40 1 W30
21 1047 Schubardt, Susanne 1967 TS Herzogenaurach 00:49:05 5 W40
22 1001 Schulze, Carola 1965 DJK SC Vorra 00:49:37 6 W40
23 1042 Niggemann, Heike 1963 SV-Poxdorf 00:49:50 5 W45
24 1045 Zimmermann, Monika 1971 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:49:56 9 W35
25 1036 Bauer, Leni 1945 LC Aichach 00:50:25 1 W60
26 1037 Bäuml, Brigitte 1944 TV Geiselhöring 00:50:34 1 W65
27 1044 Drube, Frauke 1979 ohne Verein 00:50:40 2 W30
28 1049 Kochmann Dr., Elisabeth 1955 TS Herzogenaurach 00:50:49 3 W50
29 1057 Toporski, Inge 1952 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:51:02 2 W55
30 1059 Knuth, Hanka 1967 ohne Verein 00:51:11 7 W40
31 1039 Strickroth, Anette 1968 ohne Verein 00:51:46 8 W40
32 1000 Bachmeier, Ingrid 1953 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:51:52 3 W55
33 1040 Pollert, Gabi 1966 DJK Pressath 00:51:59 9 W40
34 1019 Cipura, Monika 1962 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:52:02 6 W45
35 1048 Minde, Monique 1980 TS Herzogenaurach 00:52:06 1 F
36 1005 Ketelböter, Edith 1950 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:53:17 4 W55
37 1054 Wahl, Nicole 1980 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:54:06 2 F
38 1032 Vogler, Sibylle 1944 LG Bamberg 00:54:29 2 W65
39 1051 Herold, Sabrina 1980 Fruit Runners Bamberg 00:54:56 3 F
40 1046 Schein, Inez 1962 ohne Verein 00:55:27 7 W45
41 1014 Kari, Renate 1958 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:55:42 4 W50
42 1030 Moßel, Janette 1985 McFit Erlangen 00:56:31 4 F
43 1021 Autenried, Regina 1959 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:56:59 5 W50
44 1061 Müller, Sonja 1961 Ma-Tri-Du Gefrees 00:57:11 8 W45
45 1060 Döhla, Ilona 1955 Ma-Tri-Du Gefrees 00:57:12 6 W50
46 1041 Bräunlein, Andrea 1969 TV 1848 Erlangen 00:57:36 10 W40
47 1033 Kupfer, Sabine 1970 ohne Verein 00:57:51 10 W35
48 1055 Hein, Sabine 1965 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:58:48 11 W40
49 1062 Hahn, Sabine 1978 TV 1848 Erlangen 00:58:56 3 W30
50 1007 Albrecht, Petra 1963 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:59:04 9 W45
51 1015 Fischer, Gabi 1962 Das Erlebnislauf Team 01:00:08 10 W45
52 1013 Eisen, Sabine 1962 Das Erlebnislauf Team 01:00:09 11 W45
53 1016 Hoffmann, Nina 1976 Das Erlebnislauf Team 01:06:43 4 W30
54 1017 Weiss, Gerti 1952 Das Erlebnislauf Team 01:10:30 5 W55
55 1018 Stern, Susanne 1972 Das Erlebnislauf Team 01:10:31 11 W35
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Hauptlauf
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
1 100 Katib, Joseph 1982 LG Erlangen 00:33:29 1 M
2 211 Bäuerlein, Ingo 1971 TSV Windeck Burgebrach 00:33:38 1 M35
3 210 Fuchs, Stefan 1976 TSV Windeck Burgebrach 00:33:56 1 M30
4 3 Grau, Martin 1992 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:34:35 1 MJB
5 2 Grau, Bastian 1992 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:34:39 2 MJB
6 251 Zielisch, Falk 1974 TV 1848 Erlangen 00:34:43 2 M35
7 227 Nebel, Rodrigo 1978 LG Erlangen 00:34:44 2 M30
8 14 Janker, Andreas 1983 1. FC Röthenbach 00:34:47 2 M
9 212 Glaser, Carsten 1978 TSV Windeck Burgebrach 00:34:52 3 M30
10 256 Sperber, Andreas 1982 IFA Nonstop Bamberg 00:34:56 3 M
11 225 Starklauf, Sven 1981 DJK SC Vorra 00:34:57 4 M
12 235 Heller, Thomas 1966 Team Synergy Sports DE 00:35:18 1 M40
13 239 Staudacher, Marcel 1980 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:35:50 5 M
14 29 Wittmann, Jürgen 1978 TSV Burghaslach 00:35:53 4 M30
15 247 Wedel, Konstantin 1993 SG 1883 Nürnberg 00:35:55 3 MJB
16 74 Stadter, Norbert 1970 TS Herzogenaurach 00:36:03 3 M35
17 248 Zocher, Frank 1969 LAC Quelle Fürth 00:36:31 2 M40
18 169 Perner, Patrick 1990 TV 1848 Erlangen 00:36:38 1 MJA
19 45 Förtsch, Wolfgang 1985 SSV Forchheim 00:36:50 6 M
20 148 Saulich, Roland 1966 TSV Scheßlitz 00:36:57 3 M40
21 25 Oehler, Jens 1978 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:37:00 5 M30
22 1 Zenkel, Jörg 1988 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:37:08 7 M
23 141 Schaller, Thomas 1970 Laufgemeinschaft

Pegnitzgrund
00:37:19 4 M35

24 46 Sommer, Peter 1956 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:37:23 1 M50
25 204 Wittmann, Günter 1966 TSV Burghaslach 00:37:28 4 M40
26 218 Freudenberger, Josef 1957 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:37:44 2 M50
27 171 Haider, Stefan 1962 FC Dombühl 00:37:47 1 M45
28 106 Kräußl, Jürgen 1962 SV Kasing 00:37:48 2 M45
29 26 Rösch, Helmut 1964 FSV Großenseebach 00:38:06 3 M45
30 109 Raber, Andreas 1982 Laufteam Höchstadt 00:38:06 8 M
31 5 Schickert, Willibald 1961 ohne Verein 00:38:21 4 M45
32 224 Horcher, Hans-Jürgen 1956 DJK SC Vorra 00:38:28 3 M50
33 176 Hailand, Carsten 1974 LAC Quelle Fürth 00:38:40 5 M35
34 246 Häber, Hartmut 1950 Triathlon Hub 00:39:06 1 M55
35 228 Geiger, Tobias 1992 TSV Brendlorenzen 00:39:17 4 MJB
36 174 Schuler, Johann 1958 SSV Forchheim 00:39:22 4 M50
37 32 Pollert, Stephan 1963 DJK Pressath 00:39:24 5 M45
38 44 Pfaffenberger, Claus 1970 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 00:39:28 6 M35
39 238 Döhla, Werner 1960 Ma-Tri-Du Gefrees 00:39:35 6 M45
40 37 Schwehla, Frank 1973 TSV Thüngersheim 00:39:43 7 M35
41 126 Mistelberger, Karl 1949 LG Erlangen 00:39:45 1 M60
42 108 Licklederer, Josef 1958 SV Kasing 00:39:46 5 M50
43 221 Dotterweich, Manfred 1958 DJK SC Vorra 00:39:50 6 M50
44 71 Schuwirth, Klaus 1959 TS Herzogenaurach 00:39:56 7 M50
45 175 Probst, Dieter 1952 ASC Boxdorf 00:40:03 2 M55
46 185 Worofka, Anton 1990 Laufer Mühle 00:40:09 2 MJA
47 34 Schlichtig, Karl 1960 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 00:40:12 7 M45
48 136 Hackner, Markus 1981 Imo 00:40:13 9 M
49 67 Mühlmeister, Andreas 1967 TS Herzogenaurach 00:40:19 5 M40
50 131 Nehmeier, Daniel 1993 SV Rednitzhembach 00:40:25 5 MJB
51 84 Erlwein, Rainer 1965 TV Strullendorf 00:40:28 6 M40
52 81 Schlichte, Reinhard 1959 TS Herzogenaurach 00:40:30 8 M50
53 142 Lautner, Anton 1960 TSV Neuburg 00:40:35 8 M45
54 220 Bastian, Dieter 1965 DJK SC Vorra 00:40:38 7 M40
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Hauptlauf
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
55 178 Stackmann, John 1953 LG Erlangen 00:40:41 3 M55
56 36 Bernard, Wolfgang 1945 TSV 1895 Burgfarrnbach 00:40:50 2 M60
57 75 Lehrmann, Wolfgang 1965 TSV Thüngersheim 00:40:53 8 M40
58 105 Pannwitz, Leo 1957 SV Kasing 00:41:11 9 M50
59 200 Sperber, Uwe 1966 1. Judoclub Oberhaid 00:41:14 9 M40
60 149 Stephan, Reinhard 1966 TSV Scheßlitz 00:41:16 10 M40
61 30 Lux, Jochen 1954 ohne Verein 00:41:16 4 M55
62 199 Loch, Matthias 1984 TSV Scheßlitz 00:41:18 10 M
63 202 Krum, Werner 1955 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:41:19 10 M50
64 134 Alt, Joachim 1973 Freaky Friday Runners

Bamberg
00:41:19 8 M35

65 124 Knof, Christian 1966 LG Forchheim 00:41:21 11 M40
66 244 Spath, Sebastian 1977 TSV Burghaslach 00:41:24 6 M30
67 255 Behringer, Anton 1954 LG Bamberg 00:41:29 5 M55
68 232 Belzer, Günther 1966 Imo 00:41:37 12 M40
69 145 Kohl, Hermann 1963 LLC Marathon

Regensburg
00:41:44 9 M45

70 161 Arold, Thomas 1966 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:41:46 13 M40
71 245 Werther, Markus 1977 LG Forchheim 00:41:55 7 M30
72 151 Seibel, Stephan 1966 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 00:41:59 14 M40
73 147 Hennemann, Erwin 1958 TSV Scheßlitz 00:42:06 11 M50
74 156 Schlund, Werner 1967 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:42:07 15 M40
75 242 Ress, Timo 1975 SV Schottenstein 00:42:12 8 M30
76 115 Menzel, Christian 1982 SV Schottenstein 00:42:13 11 M
77 194 Langhojer, Matthias 1970 DJK Priegendorf 00:42:15 9 M35
78 39 Schilling, Peter 1962 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 00:42:17 10 M45
79 80 Scheuer, Peter 1955 TS Herzogenaurach 00:42:20 12 M50
80 241 Popp, Charlie 1952 TV 1848 Erlangen 00:42:21 6 M55
81 150 Zenk, Alois 1949 TSV Scheßlitz 00:42:23 3 M60
82 102 Trendelenburg, Uwe 1979 LG Eckental 00:42:24 9 M30
83 154 Stodolka, Peter 1959 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:42:26 13 M50
84 49 Fuhrmann, Günter 1956 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:42:37 14 M50
85 121 Meister, Robert 1962 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:42:40 11 M45
86 197 Waßmann, Rudolf 1972 DJK Priegendorf 00:42:43 10 M35
87 172 Seeger, Jan 1992 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:42:43 6 MJB
88 93 Meyer, Heinz 1961 Tus Feuchtwangen 00:42:46 12 M45
89 4 Plomitzer, Gerhard 1962 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:42:48 13 M45
90 96 Gatersleben, Stefan 1969 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:42:53 16 M40
91 217 Schatz, Karl-Heinz 1955 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:42:56 15 M50
92 116 Ress, Dirk 1971 SV Schottenstein 00:43:20 11 M35
93 118 Exner, Horst 1961 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:43:22 14 M45
94 203 Sendner, Marco 1991 TSV Burghaslach 00:43:23 3 MJA
95 70 Schumacher, Manfred 1947 TS Herzogenaurach 00:43:26 4 M60
96 208 Weinkauf, Elmar 1960 TSV Scheßlitz 00:43:33 15 M45
97 54 Trunk, Mario 1974 Fruit Runners Bamberg 00:43:39 12 M35
98 48 Hellwig, Jürgen 1963 ohne Verein 00:43:40 16 M45
99 101 Kießlinger, Thomas 1967 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 00:43:42 17 M40
100 160 Rossa, Gerhard 1956 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:43:49 16 M50
101 28 Mienert, Renald 1961 ohne Verein 00:43:52 17 M45
102 18 Bergmann, Rochus 1960 LT Röttenbach 00:43:52 18 M45
103 216 Maschke, Michael 1955 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:43:54 17 M50
104 127 Fröhlich, Herbert 1941 TDM-Franken 00:44:02 1 M65
105 20 Kreß, Heiko 1975 Rezelsdorf 00:44:03 10 M30
106 133 Geier, Gerald 1961 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:44:07 19 M45
107 111 Beßler, Bernhard 1954 Laufteam Höchstadt 00:44:08 7 M55
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Hauptlauf
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
108 253 Bald, Manfred 1961 Tus Feuchtwangen 00:44:10 20 M45
109 72 Seeberger, Heinrich 1943 TS Herzogenaurach 00:44:12 2 M65
110 163 Sauer, Thomas 1981 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:44:16 12 M
111 219 Alt, Peter 1967 DJK SC Vorra 00:44:21 18 M40
112 113 Dorsch, Manfred 1962 Laufteam Höchstadt 00:44:23 21 M45
113 119 Swarat, Helmut 1956 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:44:35 18 M50
114 56 Müller, Helmut 1942 LG Nürnberg 00:44:36 3 M65
115 223 Faatz, Wolfgang 1950 DJK SC Vorra 00:44:42 8 M55
116 12 Arneth, Christian 1974 Runningteam Eggolsheim 00:44:45 13 M35
117 137 Peschke, Michael 1979 Imo 00:44:48 11 M30
118 198 Langhojer, Jochen 1969 TSV Scheßlitz 00:44:50 19 M40
119 162 Hench, Michael 1956 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:44:53 19 M50
120 153 Cipura, Michael 1965 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:44:54 20 M40
121 132 Öffner, Michael 1975 Laufteam Martin Bauer 00:45:01 12 M30
122 179 Wirth, Bernd 1964 SC Oberreichenbach 00:45:04 22 M45
123 58 Zimmermann, Reinhard 1946 TSV Sonnefeld 00:45:09 5 M60
124 42 Betz, Werner 1960 Freaky Friday Runners

Bamberg
00:45:17 23 M45

125 10 Seuberth, Erwin 1960 Laufteam INA Hirschaid 00:45:23 24 M45
126 168 Schöbel, Stefan 1968 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:45:29 21 M40
127 222 Dürrfuß, Roland 1981 DJK SC Vorra 00:45:42 13 M
128 92 Schaub, Klaus 1963 LG Erlangen 00:45:48 25 M45
129 165 Jäger, Peter 1954 TV Geiselhöring 00:45:50 9 M55
130 231 Senft, Wolfgang 1943 LG Hof 00:46:06 4 M65
131 103 Lamprecht, Udo 1969 SC Oberreichenbach 00:46:07 22 M40
132 55 Fechler, Bodo 1941 LG Nürnberg 00:46:15 5 M65
133 91 Hauck, Reinhold 1956 LG Haßberge 00:46:16 20 M50
134 82 Förtsch, Philipp 1955 LG Forchheim 00:46:46 21 M50
135 64 Minde, Bernhard 1938 TS Herzogenaurach 00:46:57 1 M70
136 41 Hofmann, Oliver 1968 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 00:47:04 23 M40
137 189 Nechwatal, Philipp 1982 Laufer Mühle 00:47:11 14 M
138 164 Ganschow, Ralf 1963 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:47:12 26 M45
139 114 Wolf, Daniel 1985 Laufteam Höchstadt 00:47:20 15 M
140 152 Schuster, Jürgen 1964 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:47:24 27 M45
141 31 Dotterweich, Günter 1942 DJK / SV-Sambach 00:47:38 6 M65
142 123 Möhlenkamp, Conrad 1951 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:47:44 10 M55
143 43 Karl, Matthias 1972 TSV Thüngersheim 00:47:48 14 M35
144 206 Zenkel, Markus 1978 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:47:48 13 M30
145 33 Wende, Thomas 1961 SSV Forchheim 00:47:54 28 M45
146 112 Müller, Rudolf 1955 Laufteam Höchstadt 00:47:57 22 M50
147 236 Fleischmann, Werner 1959 TSV Neustadt/Aisch 00:48:01 23 M50
148 229 Kammerer, Stefan 1967 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:48:05 24 M40
149 61 Eichstädt, Gotthard 1944 TS Herzogenaurach 00:48:13 7 M65
150 135 Stebner, Armin 1971 INA-Schaeffler Team 00:48:22 15 M35
151 237 Knuth, Jens 1964 ohne Verein 00:48:32 29 M45
152 167 Partes, Stefan 1969 ohne Verein 00:48:36 25 M40
153 166 Volz, Kurt 1962 SC Oberreichenbach 00:48:38 30 M45
154 191 Lehneis, Sven 1973 LG Eckental 00:48:48 16 M35
155 79 Plagemann, Peter 1961 Freaky Friday Runners

Bamberg
00:48:54 31 M45

156 128 Grasmann, Ludwig 1952 SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 00:49:02 11 M55
157 215 Dengler, Werner 1956 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 00:49:07 24 M50
158 205 Leuchs, Hans 1963 TSV Burghaslach 00:49:11 32 M45
159 180 Hacker, Klaus 1955 SC Oberreichenbach 00:49:15 25 M50
160 122 Leiberich, Peter 1956 ATSV Erlangen 00:49:18 26 M50
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Hauptlauf
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
161 16 Dötzer, Günter 1961 SV Pretztfeld 00:49:22 33 M45
162 240 Reichel, Alfred 1940 LG Nürnberg 00:49:40 8 M65
163 27 Woelfel, Klaus 1957 INA-Schaeffler Team 00:49:44 27 M50
164 129 Jochmann, Karl 1949 ohne Verein 00:49:45 6 M60
165 188 Brüsch, Stefan 1970 Laufer Mühle 00:50:19 17 M35
166 138 Haslauer, Michael 1980 Imo 00:50:26 16 M
167 21 Kupfer, Jörg 1972 FHN Heroldsbach 00:50:45 18 M35
168 38 Müller, Gerhard 1946 TDM-Franken 00:50:58 7 M60
169 182 Kreppel, Winfried 1957 Laufer Mühle 00:51:02 28 M50
170 183 Dausch, Markus 1980 Laufer Mühle 00:51:35 17 M
171 234 Höhle, Klaus 1939 TDM-Franken 00:51:57 2 M70
172 40 Pipp, Rüdiger 1964 SSV Forchheim 00:52:01 34 M45
173 177 Müller, Willi 1934 ATS Kulmbach 00:52:03 3 M70
174 65 Minde, Karsten 1972 TS Herzogenaurach 00:52:07 19 M35
175 63 Klein, Werner 1938 TS Herzogenaurach 00:52:07 4 M70
176 8 Eibert, Peter 1963 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:52:17 35 M45
177 15 Knauer, Rüdiger 1966 SV Gloria Weilersbach 00:52:20 26 M40
178 57 Binder, Ernst 1934 LG Nürnberg 00:53:07 5 M70
179 186 Kummerow, Roy 1982 Laufer Mühle 00:53:09 18 M
180 11 Gluschke, Jochen 1968 ASC Boxdorf 00:53:10 27 M40
181 155 Moritz, Matthias 1950 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:53:14 12 M55
182 181 Thiem, Michael 1959 Laufer Mühle 00:53:24 29 M50
183 184 Worofka, Rudi 1961 Laufer Mühle 00:53:34 36 M45
184 252 Müller, Christian 1986 ohne Verein 00:53:41 19 M
185 143 Plum, Kai 1969 SC Adelsdorf 00:53:48 28 M40
186 59 Benkert, Dietmar 1962 TS Herzogenaurach 00:53:53 37 M45
187 144 Lippold, Oliver 1965 TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 00:54:02 29 M40
188 7 Gruber, Eric 1980 GTI Club Tölz 00:54:15 20 M
189 187 Fita, Lukasz 1980 Laufer Mühle 00:55:13 21 M
190 85 Schollmeier, Wolfram 1956 SCR Schnaittach 00:55:25 30 M50
191 77 Sitzmann, Heinz 1941 TSV Thüngersheim 00:56:27 9 M65
192 97 Müller, Markus 1972 McFit Erlangen 00:56:32 20 M35
193 140 Krug, Martin 1957 INA-Schaeffler Team 00:56:43 31 M50
194 139 Schneider, Herbert 1947 ohne Verein 00:56:58 8 M60
195 243 Knoll, Ernst 1947 Lauftreff Röttenbach 00:58:24 9 M60
196 254 Trescher, Klaus 1966 ohne Verein 00:58:51 30 M40
197 120 Umbach, Bernd 1965 Das Erlebnislauf Team 00:59:06 31 M40
198 233 Maeumbaed, Roland 1951 ohne Verein 00:59:11 13 M55
199 76 Heim, Wolfgang 1945 TSV Thüngersheim 01:00:47 10 M60
200 173 Hocke, Ingolf 1959 Laufer Mühle 01:02:00 32 M50
201 250 Fröba, Markus 1975 Team Icehouse 01:06:15 14 M30
202 190 Winkler, Robert 1969 Laufer Mühle 01:08:10 32 M40
203 51 Hellmuth, Otto 1938 TV Zeil 01:19:16 6 M70
204 201 Unfried, Alfred 1938 DAV Roethenbach 01:19:30 7 M70
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Hauptlauf Männer
1. Platz TSV Windeck Burgebrach  Zeit: 01:42:28
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
211 Bäuerlein Ingo 1971 1 00:33:38
210 Fuchs Stefan 1976 1 00:33:56
212 Glaser Carsten 1978 3 00:34:52

2. Platz TSV Neuhaus/Aisch  Zeit: 01:46:24
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
3 Grau Martin 1992 1 00:34:35
2 Grau Bastian 1992 2 00:34:39
1 Zenkel Jörg 1988 7 00:37:08

3. Platz LG Erlangen  Zeit: 01:48:01
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
100 Katib Joseph 1982 1 00:33:29
227 Nebel Rodrigo 1978 2 00:34:44
126 Mistelberger Karl 1949 1 00:39:45

4. Platz DJK SC Vorra  Zeit: 01:53:17
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
225 Starklauf Sven 1981 4 00:34:57
224 Horcher Hans-Jürgen 1956 3 00:38:28
221 Dotterweich Manfred 1958 6 00:39:50

5. Platz TV 1848 Erlangen  Zeit: 01:53:44
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
251 Zielisch Falk 1974 2 00:34:43
169 Perner Patrick 1990 1 00:36:38
241 Popp Charlie 1952 6 00:42:21

6. Platz Team Klinikum Nürnberg  Zeit: 01:54:10
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
239 Staudacher Marcel 1980 5 00:35:50
25 Oehler Jens 1978 5 00:37:00
202 Krum Werner 1955 10 00:41:19

7. Platz TSV Burghaslach  Zeit: 01:54:46
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
29 Wittmann Jürgen 1978 4 00:35:53
204 Wittmann Günter 1966 4 00:37:28
244 Spath Sebastian 1977 6 00:41:24

8. Platz TS Herzogenaurach  Zeit: 01:56:19
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
74 Stadter Norbert 1970 3 00:36:03
71 Schuwirth Klaus 1959 7 00:39:56
67 Mühlmeister Andreas 1967 5 00:40:19
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Hauptlauf Männer
9. Platz SV Kasing  Zeit: 01:58:46
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
106 Kräußl Jürgen 1962 2 00:37:48
108 Licklederer Josef 1958 5 00:39:46
105 Pannwitz Leo 1957 9 00:41:11

10. Platz TSV Scheßlitz  Zeit: 01:59:32
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
148 Saulich Roland 1966 3 00:36:57
149 Stephan Reinhard 1966 10 00:41:16
199 Loch Matthias 1984 10 00:41:18

11. Platz DJK Teutonia Gaustadt  Zeit: 02:01:42
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
44 Pfaffenberger Claus 1970 6 00:39:28
34 Schlichtig Karl 1960 7 00:40:12
151 Seibel Stephan 1966 14 00:41:59

12. Platz TSV Neuhaus/Aisch  Zeit: 02:03:06
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
46 Sommer Peter 1956 1 00:37:23
4 Plomitzer Gerhard 1962 13 00:42:48
96 Gatersleben Stefan 1969 16 00:42:53

13. Platz TSV Höchstadt/Aisch  Zeit: 02:03:24
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
218 Freudenberger Josef 1957 2 00:37:44
172 Seeger Jan 1992 6 00:42:43
217 Schatz Karl-Heinz 1955 15 00:42:56

14. Platz SSV Forchheim  Zeit: 02:04:08
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
45 Förtsch Wolfgang 1985 6 00:36:50
174 Schuler Johann 1958 4 00:39:22
33 Wende Thomas 1961 28 00:47:54

15. Platz TS Herzogenaurach  Zeit: 02:06:16
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
81 Schlichte Reinhard 1959 8 00:40:30
80 Scheuer Peter 1955 12 00:42:20
70 Schumacher Manfred 1947 4 00:43:26

16. Platz Das Erlebnislauf Team  Zeit: 02:06:20
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
161 Arold Thomas 1966 13 00:41:46
156 Schlund Werner 1967 15 00:42:07
154 Stodolka Peter 1959 13 00:42:26
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Hauptlauf Männer
17. Platz Laufteam Höchstadt  Zeit: 02:06:39
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
109 Raber Andreas 1982 8 00:38:06
111 Beßler Bernhard 1954 7 00:44:08
113 Dorsch Manfred 1962 21 00:44:23

18. Platz Imo  Zeit: 02:06:40
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
136 Hackner Markus 1981 9 00:40:13
232 Belzer Günther 1966 12 00:41:37
137 Peschke Michael 1979 11 00:44:48

19. Platz SV Schottenstein  Zeit: 02:07:46
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
242 Ress Timo 1975 8 00:42:12
115 Menzel Christian 1982 11 00:42:13
116 Ress Dirk 1971 11 00:43:20

20. Platz TSV Scheßlitz  Zeit: 02:08:02
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
147 Hennemann Erwin 1958 11 00:42:06
150 Zenk Alois 1949 3 00:42:23
208 Weinkauf Elmar 1960 15 00:43:33

21. Platz TSV Thüngersheim  Zeit: 02:08:26
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
37 Schwehla Frank 1973 7 00:39:43
75 Lehrmann Wolfgang 1965 8 00:40:53
43 Karl Matthias 1972 14 00:47:48

22. Platz DJK SC Vorra  Zeit: 02:09:43
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
220 Bastian Dieter 1965 7 00:40:38
219 Alt Peter 1967 18 00:44:21
223 Faatz Wolfgang 1950 8 00:44:42

23. Platz LG Forchheim  Zeit: 02:10:03
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
124 Knof Christian 1966 11 00:41:21
245 Werther Markus 1977 7 00:41:55
82 Förtsch Philipp 1955 21 00:46:46

24. Platz Das Erlebnislauf Team  Zeit: 02:10:45
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
121 Meister Robert 1962 11 00:42:40
160 Rossa Gerhard 1956 16 00:43:49
163 Sauer Thomas 1981 12 00:44:16
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Hauptlauf Männer
25. Platz TSV Höchstadt/Aisch  Zeit: 02:11:24
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
118 Exner Horst 1961 14 00:43:22
216 Maschke Michael 1955 17 00:43:54
133 Geier Gerald 1961 19 00:44:07

26. Platz DJK Teutonia Gaustadt  Zeit: 02:13:06
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
39 Schilling Peter 1962 10 00:42:17
101 Kießlinger Thomas 1967 17 00:43:42
41 Hofmann Oliver 1968 23 00:47:04

27. Platz Freaky Friday Runners Bamberg  Zeit: 02:15:32
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
134 Alt Joachim 1973 8 00:41:19
42 Betz Werner 1960 23 00:45:17
79 Plagemann Peter 1961 31 00:48:54

28. Platz Das Erlebnislauf Team  Zeit: 02:17:02
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
162 Hench Michael 1956 19 00:44:53
153 Cipura Michael 1965 20 00:44:54
164 Ganschow Ralf 1963 26 00:47:12

29. Platz Laufer Mühle  Zeit: 02:17:40
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
185 Worofka Anton 1990 2 00:40:09
189 Nechwatal Philipp 1982 14 00:47:11
188 Brüsch Stefan 1970 17 00:50:19

30. Platz TS Herzogenaurach  Zeit: 02:19:24
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
72 Seeberger Heinrich 1943 2 00:44:12
64 Minde Bernhard 1938 1 00:46:57
61 Eichstädt Gotthard 1944 7 00:48:13

31. Platz SC Oberreichenbach  Zeit: 02:19:52
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
179 Wirth Bernd 1964 22 00:45:04
103 Lamprecht Udo 1969 22 00:46:07
166 Volz Kurt 1962 30 00:48:38

32. Platz LG Nürnberg  Zeit: 02:20:34
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
56 Müller Helmut 1942 3 00:44:36
55 Fechler Bodo 1941 5 00:46:15
240 Reichel Alfred 1940 8 00:49:40
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Hauptlauf Männer
33. Platz TSV Neuhaus/Aisch  Zeit: 02:21:24
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
168 Schöbel Stefan 1968 21 00:45:29
206 Zenkel Markus 1978 13 00:47:48
229 Kammerer Stefan 1967 24 00:48:05

34. Platz TDM-Franken  Zeit: 02:26:59
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
127 Fröhlich Herbert 1941 1 00:44:02
38 Müller Gerhard 1946 7 00:50:58
234 Höhle Klaus 1939 2 00:51:57

35. Platz Das Erlebnislauf Team  Zeit: 02:28:24
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
152 Schuster Jürgen 1964 27 00:47:24
123 Möhlenkamp Conrad 1951 10 00:47:44
155 Moritz Matthias 1950 12 00:53:14

36. Platz INA-Schaeffler Team  Zeit: 02:34:49
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
135 Stebner Armin 1971 15 00:48:22
27 Woelfel Klaus 1957 27 00:49:44
140 Krug Martin 1957 31 00:56:43

37. Platz Laufer Mühle  Zeit: 02:35:47
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
182 Kreppel Winfried 1957 28 00:51:02
183 Dausch Markus 1980 17 00:51:35
186 Kummerow Roy 1982 18 00:53:09

38. Platz TS Herzogenaurach  Zeit: 02:38:08
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
65 Minde Karsten 1972 19 00:52:07
63 Klein Werner 1938 4 00:52:07
59 Benkert Dietmar 1962 37 00:53:53

39. Platz Laufer Mühle  Zeit: 02:42:13
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
181 Thiem Michael 1959 29 00:53:24
184 Worofka Rudi 1961 36 00:53:34
187 Fita Lukasz 1980 21 00:55:13
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Hauptlauf Frauen
1. Platz TSV Höchstadt/Aisch  Zeit: 02:14:51
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
1003 Noack Anke 1964 1 00:44:18
1028 Exner Marion 1966 2 00:44:22
1004 Schlund-Wagner Martina 1972 4 00:46:09

2. Platz TSV Neuhaus/Aisch  Zeit: 02:18:10
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
1053 Hauck Susanne 1969 3 00:45:40
1058 Wahl Gerlinde 1956 1 00:45:59
1056 Glas Astrid 1970 5 00:46:30

3. Platz Das Erlebnislauf Team  Zeit: 02:20:47
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
1012 Stein Rosi 1961 3 00:45:59
1020 Rossa-Schuster Marion 1965 4 00:46:52
1011 Ganschow Birgit 1971 7 00:47:55

4. Platz TS Herzogenaurach  Zeit: 02:32:02
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
1047 Schubardt Susanne 1967 5 00:49:05
1049 Kochmann Dr. Elisabeth 1955 3 00:50:49
1048 Minde Monique 1980 1 00:52:06

5. Platz TSV Neuhaus/Aisch  Zeit: 02:37:02
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
1057 Toporski Inge 1952 2 00:51:02
1000 Bachmeier Ingrid 1953 3 00:51:52
1054 Wahl Nicole 1980 2 00:54:06

6. Platz Das Erlebnislauf Team  Zeit: 02:44:45
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
1019 Cipura Monika 1962 6 00:52:02
1014 Kari Renate 1958 4 00:55:42
1021 Autenried Regina 1959 5 00:56:59

7. Platz Das Erlebnislauf Team  Zeit: 03:07:02
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
1015 Fischer Gabi 1962 10 01:00:08
1013 Eisen Sabine 1962 11 01:00:09
1016 Hoffmann Nina 1976 4 01:06:43
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